
2025 AusCycling Track State Championships
Queensland

Date: 31st Jan - 2nd Feb 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, February 02 2025 10:23:14am
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Event 90: JW19 3000m Pursuit Qualifying
12 Laps - Result

1. 62 Amelie SANDERS (Gold Coast CC) 3:39.825
Half Lap 14.500 (2)

Lap 2 41.495 (3)
Lap 3 17.816 59.311 (2)
Lap 4 18.094 1:17.406 (2)
Lap 5 17.991 1:35.398 (2)
Lap 6 17.872 1:53.270 (2)
Lap 7 17.805 2:11.076 (2)
Lap 8 17.656 2:28.732 (1)
Lap 9 17.681 2:46.414 (1)

Lap 10 17.852 3:04.266 (1)
Lap 11 17.831 3:22.097 (1)
Lap 12 17.727 3:39.825 (1)

2. 53 Megan MOORE (Balmoral CC) 3:41.187 +1.362
Half Lap 14.970 (4)

Lap 1 24.080 24.080 (2)
Lap 2 17.207 41.287 (2)
Lap 3 28.934 1:10.222 (5)
Lap 5 24.549 1:34.771 (1)
Lap 6 18.195 1:52.967 (1)
Lap 7 18.089 2:11.056 (1)
Lap 8 17.943 2:28.999 (2)
Lap 9 18.019 2:47.018 (2)

Lap 10 17.947 3:04.966 (2)
Lap 11 18.180 3:23.147 (2)
Lap 12 18.040 3:41.187 (2)

3. 54 Neve PARSLOW (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 3:48.567 +8.742
Half Lap 14.366 14.366 (1)

Lap 1 23.293 23.293 (1)
Lap 2 17.423 40.716 (1)
Lap 3 18.073 58.789 (1)
Lap 4 18.570 1:17.360 (1)
Lap 5 18.594 1:35.954 (3)
Lap 6 18.597 1:54.552 (3)
Lap 7 18.682 2:13.234 (3)
Lap 8 18.755 2:31.990 (3)
Lap 9 19.116 2:51.106 (3)

Lap 10 19.153 3:10.260 (3)
Lap 11 19.177 3:29.437 (3)
Lap 12 19.129 3:48.567 (3)

4. 55 Eden SEALEY-CUNNINGTON (Balmoral CC) 3:54.030 +14.205
Half Lap 15.003 15.003 (5)

Lap 1 24.388 24.388 (3)
Lap 2 17.957 42.345 (4)
Lap 3 25.141 1:07.487 (4)
Lap 4 12.491 1:19.978 (3)
Lap 5 19.930 1:39.909 (4)
Lap 6 19.745 1:59.654 (4)
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Event 90: JW19 3000m Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
12 Laps - Result

Lap 7 19.443 2:19.097 (4)
Lap 8 19.306 2:38.403 (4)
Lap 9 18.855 2:57.259 (4)

Lap 10 18.865 3:16.124 (4)
Lap 11 19.057 3:35.182 (4)
Lap 12 18.848 3:54.030 (4)

5. 60 Hannah PARTON (Bundaberg CC) 4:18.374 +38.549
Half Lap 14.679 (3)

Lap 1 24.728 24.728 (4)
Lap 2 20.466 45.194 (5)
Lap 3 21.196 1:06.390 (3)
Lap 4 21.312 1:27.703 (4)
Lap 5 21.194 1:48.897 (5)
Lap 6 21.262 2:10.160 (5)
Lap 7 21.649 2:31.810 (5)
Lap 8 21.770 2:53.580 (5)
Lap 9 21.450 3:15.030 (5)

Lap 10 21.385 3:36.416 (5)
Lap 11 21.331 3:57.748 (5)
Lap 12 20.626 4:18.374 (5)


